
Kristin Pfeiffer, M. Ed.  
Education Specialist, Deaf and Hard of Hearing 
(713) 744-6342
E-mail: kristin.pfeiffer@esc4.net

Educational Programs for Students Who are Deaf or Hard of Hearing 

Brazoria-Ft. Bend RDSPD  
Jacqueline Boyd, Director
Ft. Bend ISD 
Commonwealth Elementary-Portable A, 
4909 Commonwealth Blvd 
Sugar Land, TX 77479 
(281)-634-1397        
E-mail: jacqueline.boyd@fortbendisd.gov

Galveston-Brazoria Cooperative for the Deaf and 
Hard of Hearing  
Bridget Christmas, Director 
Clear Creek ISD 
6605 W. League City Parkway 
League City, TX 77573 
(281) 284-0351
E-mail: bchristmas@ccisd.net

Humble RDSPD  
Sharrie Roden, Coordinator 
Humble ISD 
4810 Magnolia Cove Road  
Kingwood, TX 77345  
(281) 641-8404
E-mail: Sharrie.Roden@humbleisd.net

NW Harris County Cooperative for the Deaf and 
Hard of Hearing  
Carla Reid, Coordinator, or  
Laurie Russell, Coordinator 
Cypress-Fairbanks ISD 
10300 Jones Road ISC  
South Houston, TX 77065 
(281) 897-6425
E-mail: Carla.reid@cfisd.net
or Laurie.russell2@cfisd.net

Region 4 RDSPD  
Marina McCormick, Ed.D., Coordinator 
7145 West Tidwell Road  
Houston, TX 77092-2096  
(713) 744-6329
Email: marina.mccormick@esc4.net

 Tri-County East RDSPD 
Leanne Simpkins, Coordinator 
Goose Creek CISD 
3620 N. Alexander Drive 
Baytown, TX 77563 
(281) 707-3360
E-mail: Leanne.Simpkins@gccisd.net

Victoria RDSPD 
Regions 3 and 4  
Tonya Taylor, Coordinator 
Victoria ISD 
(361)-652-2455 
Email: Tonya.taylor@visd.net 

West 10 RDSPD  
Andrea Alford, Coordinator 
Katy ISD 
6301 South Stadium Lane 
Katy, TX 77494  
(281) -396-2413
E-mail: AndreaDAlford@KATYISD.ORG

Regional Day School Programs for the Deaf (RDSPD) 
provide services to students across multiple school 
districts. Programs are designed to support students 
0-21 years old.

The Melinda Webb School at  
Kasie LeBlanc, Director of Education 
Texas Hearing Institute 
3100 Shenandoah St. 
Houston, TX 77021 
(713) 337-6726
E-mail: kleblanc@texashearing.org

[Private school serving students 18 months – 
Kindergarten] 
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Kristin Pfeiffer, M. Ed.  
Education Specialist, Deaf and Hard of Hearing 
(713) 744-6342
E-mail: kristin.pfeiffer@esc4.net

Surrounding Regional Day School Programs for the Deaf -RDSPD 

Victoria RDSPD 
Regions 3 and 4  
Tonya Taylor, Coordinator 
Victoria ISD 
(361)-652-2455 
Email: Tonya.taylor@visd.net 

Southeast TX RDSPD 
Region 5 
Kerri Courville, Director  
Beaumont ISD 
Pietzsch-MacArthur Pk-8 Center 
(409) 617-5209
Email: kcourvi@bmtisd.com

Conroe RDSPD 
Region 6  
Lora Ouren, Prof Specialist Sped-DHH 
Conroe ISD 
Oak Ridge 9th grade Campus 
(936)-709-8225 
Email: louren@conroeisd.net 

Brazos Valley RDSPD 
Region 6  
Melinda Gandrud, Supervisor 
Bryan ISD 
979-209-2744 (office)
Email: melinda.gandrud@bryanisd.org
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